Ala

12-00 581.47	416 Rec'd PCT/PTO 3 3 JAN
03-0	1-2000 —————
FORM PTO-1595 Rev. 6-93) DMD No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Tracemark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents 1012	77970 al documents or copy thereof
. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ie i):
Michel Tistchenko	Name: Marwal Systems
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached $igtimes$ No $igsqcup$ Yes	?
B. Nature of Conveyance: ☐ Merger ☐ Merger	Street Address: Zone Industrielle, 1 Avenue Ampere
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
Other	City: Chalons En State: France ZIP 51000
Execution Date:	ChampagneAdditional name(s)& address(es) attached? ⊠ No ☐ Yes
Additional numb	pers attached?
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Blakely, Sokoloff, Taylor & Zafman	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address:	⊠ Enclosed
Street Address: 12400 Wilshire Boulevard, 7th Floor	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposi ⁻ account
City: Los Angeles State: CA ZIP: 90025	8. Deposit Account Number:
City: Los Angeles State: CA ZIP: 90025	02-2666 (Consider the document)
77	I take to desire a copy of this page it naving by decosit account)
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by delosit account)
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true	SE THIS SPACE and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true document.	SE THIS SPACE and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original [13/1 Uto
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true document. Eric S. Hyman, Reg. No. 30,139 Name of Person Signing	SE THIS SPACE and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Attorney Docket No. 15675.P306 (5/27/97)

Name

RECORDED: 01/03/2000

ASSIGNMENT

Name Micl		
	hel TISTCHENKO	C. BOKOVEC
1)	Tistelute TI December	r 21, 1999
INVENTOR(S) concurrently with app	DATE SIG	GNED WITNESS(ES)
	Signed on the date(s) indicated beside	
	that the attorneys of record in said approached and ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agreementation, in and to any and all divided thereof; and to testify and execute any legal representatives, deemed essentiatitle in and to the invention hereby training.	ree(s) to transfer a like interest, upon request of the es and legal representatives, and without further risions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues y papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and lby ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE's full protection and insferred.
	and assigned Serial No. and the undersigned hereby authorize(see Patents and Trademark to issue said Local Colonia and Colonia assigns.	s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of etters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s)
	For which an application for Letters Pa (a) has been executed by the unders (b) has been filed on	tent of the United States of America: signed on December 20, 19 9
itle of invention	FUEL DRAWING DEVICE FOR MOTO	R VEHICLE TANK
	States of America as defined in 35 U.S	
nd address	Zone Industrielle, 1	
nsert name of Assignee	the behest of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)	e hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at and transfer(s) unto,
		(10)
	(4)	(9)
f Inventor(s)	(3)	
nsert Name(s)		(7)
	(1) <u>Michel TISTCHENKO</u>	(6)

PATENT REEL: 010570 FRAME: 0787